Publication date: 23-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Samsung DV80T6220LE wasdroger Vrijstaand Voorbelading 8 kg
A+++ Wit
Merk : Samsung Artikelcode: DV80T6220LE/S2
Productnaam : DV80T6220LE
- Warmtepompdroger met A+++ label
- Optimal Dry: slim drogen met sensoren
- Hygiene Care: verwijder bacteriën, huisstofmijt en allergenen
DV80T6220LE/S2
Samsung DV80T6220LE. Apparaatplaatsing: Vrijstaand, Type lader: Voorbelading, Droogsysteem:
Warmtepomp. Nominale capaciteit: 8 kg, Condensatie-efficiëntieklasse: B, Droogprogramma's: Wol, Mix,
Droogtijd instelbaar, Snel, Freshen-up, Delicaat/zijde, Blouse/shirt, Katoen, Handdoek,.... Energie-
efficiëntieklasse: A+++, Energie consumptie: 1,41 kWu, Jaarlijks energieverbruik: 176 kWu. Diepte: 600
mm, Breedte: 600 mm, Hoogte: 850 mm. Breedte verpakking: 670 mm, Diepte verpakking: 695 mm,
Hoogte verpakking: 895 mm
Design
Apparaatplaatsing * Vrijstaand
Type lader * Voorbelading
Droogsysteem * Warmtepomp
Kleur van het product * Wit
Deurscharnieren Rechts
Deurkleur Zwart, Zilver
Draairichting deur verwisselbaar * ✔
Soort bediening * Draaiknop, Touch
Trommelinhoud 115 l
Ingebouwd display * ✔
Materiaal trommel Roestvrijstaal
Trommel type Diamond Drum
Snoerlengte 1,5 m
Deur openingshoek 117°
Inverter technologie ✔
Prestatie
Nominale capaciteit * 8 kg
Condensatie-efficiëntieklasse * B
Aantal droogprogramma's 16
Droogprogramma's *
Wol, Mix, Droogtijd instelbaar, Snel,
Freshen-up, Delicaat/zijde,
Blouse/shirt, Katoen, Handdoek,
Synthetische, Droog strijken
Duur cyclus * 200 min
Geluidsniveau * 63 dB
Anti-kreuk functie ✔
Koelend medium R134a
Vochtsensor ✔
Aanpasbaar droogniveau ✔
Tijdsduur tot uitschakelen 10 min
Ergonomie
Uitgestelde start timer * ✔
Verlichting in trommel ✔
Resterende tijd indicatie ✔
Kinderslot ✔
Indicator filterreiniging ✔
Wi-Fi-besturing * ✔
Energie
Energie-efficiëntieklasse * A+++
Energie-efficiëntieschaal A+++ tot D
Netbelasting 800 W
AC-ingangsspanning 220 V
AC-ingangsfrequentie 50 Hz
Stroom 4 A
Stroomverbruik (indien uit) 0,5 W
Energie consumptie * 1,41 kWu
Jaarlijks energieverbruik * 176 kWu
Warmtebron * Electrisch
Stroomverbruik (ingeschakeld
houden) 5 W
Gewicht en omvang
Breedte 600 mm
Diepte * 600 mm
Hoogte 850 mm
Gewicht 50 kg
Diepte wanneer de deur open is 110 cm
Verpakking
Breedte verpakking 670 mm
Diepte verpakking 695 mm
Hoogte verpakking 895 mm
Gewicht verpakking 54 kg
Publication date: 23-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
8806090604874
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.